
PRICELIST SCANDINAVIA

Medium TV Radio Cinema

National Spot 650,00 € 250,00 € 250,00 €

Additional Countries, World Rights and All Media Please contact EOS for an individual offer.

3	 AUDIO AND AUDIOVISUAL PRODUCTIONS 	 Price per Second

	� Corporate, Documentary, Educational, Informational, Industrial, Image, 	 National 0,80 € 
Exhibitions, Tradeshows, Presentation, Cinema, Television Films, etc. 	 Scandinavia 1,00 € 
All Audio and Audiovisual prices for World Rights include online usage 	 World Rights 1,50 € 
and up to 1000 copies in perpetuity. If you need more than that, please  
get in touch with EOS for an individual offer.

4	 MORE MEDIA 	 Individual Offer

	 Motion Picture Trailer, Film Festival, Podcast, Website, Social Media,  
	 Theater, Events, Intranet, Games, Apps, Audiobooks,  
	 Audio Logo, Stores, etc.

5	 MINIMUM CHARGE 	 75,00 €

6	 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	� We care alot about our composers and believe that creative talent deserves not only recognition but 
also a fair reward. Our music is not copyright free. You can obtain a valid license by simply filling out an 
EOS license application HERE. These prices do not include any compensation collected by the  
Performing Rights Organizations such as STIM, TONO, KODA, etc. Please don‘t hesitate to contact us  
if you have any questions. Just give us a call or drop us an e-mail. We always love hearing from you.

1	 COMMISSIONED AND IN-HOUSE PRODUCTIONS     Licensing over Performing Rights Organization

	 �Radio and Television stations such as SVT, NRK, DR, YLE, etc. with a general agreement from  
STIM, TONO, KODA, STEF, TEOSTO or other comparable collecting societies for which reported music 
cuesheets are evaluated in detail may use the EOS repertoire free of charge. Completed cuesheets 
must be reported to the appropriate Performing Rights Organisation prior to broadcast or distribution.

	� This does not apply to secondary or commercial usage which must be licensed in accordance to the 
rates under Point 2 ADVERTISING or Point 4 MORE MEDIA.

2	 ADVERTISING		  Flat Fee Per Advertising Spot

Cut down or alteration of original spot  
for the same campaign with the same music  	 50% of Original Fee
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